
 Jenison Band Boosters Officers & Committee Chairpersons 2022-23 

 Dave Zamborsky  Seth Justice  Sue Vanden Berge 
 Director of Bands  Assistant Director of Bands  Band Office Administrator 

 dzambors@jpsonline.org  sjustice@jpsonline.org  svandenberge@jpsonline.org 
 616-667-3369 

 Anne Gembis  Marc Palma 
 Junior High Band Director  Junior High Band Director  Junior High Band Office 
 agembis@jpsonline.org  mpalma@jpsonline.org  616-667-3239 

 Jenison Band Booster Officers  (7/1/22-6/30/23) 
 President  Mike Roth  mike@mkroth.com  616-446-9033 

 Vice-President  Stacy Holtsclaw  sjholtsclaw@comcast.net  616-460-0620 

 Secretary  Keri Roth  keri@mkroth.com  616-446-9055 

 Treasurer  Michelle Neumann  cookie0371@gmail.com  616-430-2808 

 Jenison Band Booster Committee Chairpersons 2022-2023 
 Alumni & Community  Dustin Anderson  dustin@dandersonrealtor.co  m  616-889-4677 

 Support 
 Chaperones  Barbara Bohlinger  bboh  l411@gmail.com  616-581-0659 

 Jess Betzler  jessicamatecki@gmail.com  616-460-4187 
 Emily Meier  emilymeier2000@gmail.com  616-953-9233 

 Concessions  Dennis Ilkanic  dbacilkanic@att.net  616-293-1627 
 Joyanne Swanson  diehl714ii@yahoo.com  989-506-1989 

 Equipment  Bill Waalkes  wwaalkes@hotmail.com  616-457-1813 

 Feed the Band  Sandy TerBeek  sandyterbeek@gmail.com  616-862-0415 
 Michele Wykoff  mlwykoff@gmail.com  616-427-7945 

 Fundraising  Melissa Cagle  missyann219@gmail.com  616-813-4774 
 Charlie Haehnel-Long  charlie.haehnel@gmail.com  616-450-2417 

 Invitational  Curt & Terri Hagberg  cthagberg12@att.net  616-916-2608 
 Troy & Melissa Baker  melissasuebaker5510@gmail.com  616-516-9723 
 Mike & Keri Roth  keri@mkroth.com  616-466-9055 
 Scott & Angela Leuchtmann  amleuchtmann@gmail.com  616-862-2649 

 Props  Denny Braate  dbraate@gmail.com  616-724-6161 

 SCRIP  Julie Petrenko  juliepetrenko@  hotmail.com  616-389-9181 
 Sewing  Earon Palma  earon.palma@gmail.com  616-  536-0321 

 Sarah Pham  flamcera@yahoo.com  616-  881-1634 

 Uniforms  Renee Compston  rcompston@gmail.com  616-635-9312 
 Kirsten Herman  kirsten@cyberhedge.net  812-240-3519 

 Wearables  Julie Petrenko  juliepetrenko@hotmail.com  616-389-9181 
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